
2025 

Columbia Community Land Trust Board Meeting Calendar 

All CCLT meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. 

Room 1A/1B City Hall (unless otherwise noted) – 701 E. 

Broadway – Columbia, MO 65201 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 - Room 1C

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 


